
31/10/2014 - Grand Hall - Am Elite Preliminaire - A6
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Championnat Amateur Elite
Le Mans - du 30 octobre au 2 novembre 2014

Judge / Juge M : VIDAL IsabelleJudge / Juge C : GROSHENY Alexandre

Judge / Juge E : RIVIERE Christine

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : MAIRE Etienne

Judge / Juge B : LEONARDI Muriel

66.97470.658 68.421
209.0(1) (5) (2)

SERAFINA8 Alix SENECHAL 1299.01
HAN / BAI / 8 / F /  by SAN REMO and MADEIRA by MATCHO - ALIX SENECHAL

68.158

(3)

67.632

(3)
68.368

225 €

%% % % % %

68.02669.211 66.184
205.5(2) (1) (5)

BENNETON14 Gregoire SIAUVE 1284.52
KWPN / BAI F. / 8 / H /  by LINGH and PURDY by FERRO - GILLES SIAUVE

68.684

(2)

65.921

(8)
67.605

171 €

%% % % % %

67.50065.263 67.105
208.5(5) (3) (4)

QWISMEL D'HEBECOURT22 Myriam VICTOR THOMAS 1282.03
SFA / NOIPAN / 10 / F /  by KARAMEL DE LAUTURE and CALIFORNIE IV by LE PLANTERO - MYRIAM VICTOR-THOMAS

69.342

(1)

68.158

(1)
67.474

135 €

%% % % % %

66.31666.842 68.421
208.0(3) (6) (2)

MISTRAL DE L'ISLE11 Camille DOLLE 1261.54
SFA / BAI CL / 14 / H /  by OSIER DU MAURY*HN and ALISCOTTE by JALISCO B - MARTINE DAUB

65.921

(6)

64.474

(15)
66.395

108 €

%% % % % %

65.78965.395 69.342
202.5(4) (8) (1)

MINOS DE MAZIERE5 Jerome BENAZOUAOU 1255.05
SFA / NOIPAN / 14 / H /  by FLORESTAN and ISOLDE DE MAZIERE by EHRENTUSCH - FLORENCE RODRIGUES

65.526

(9)

64.211

(17)
66.053

90 €

%% % % % %

67.23764.605 65.395
205.0(10) (4) (8)

SOVEREIGN DE HUS24 Stephane PAILLARD 1253.56
BYWBL / BAI / 9 / F /  by SIR DONNERHALL and LUCKY SCARLETT by DEL MONDO - MARIE-LOU PAILLARD

66.579

(5)

66.053

(7)
65.974

72 €

%% % % % %

67.76365.132 65.395
202.5(6) (2) (8)

BIANCA9 Nolwenn BAUDOUIN 1250.07
KWPN / AL BRU / 8 / F /  by JAZZ and TANJA by KRACK C - STEPHANE BAUDOUIN

63.684

(18)

66.974

(4)
65.789

54 €

%% % % % %

66.31665.132 65.395
199.5(6) (6) (8)

RIGHT ON TIME6 Dominique MOUILLOT 1244.58
KWPN / BAI / 16 / H /  by LANDEUR and MY FIRST by HITCHCOCK - DOMINIQUE MOUILLOT

65.921

(6)

64.737

(12)
65.500

45 €

%% % % % %

63.02664.737 65.132
200.5(9) (17) (11)

ONYX BELLE ERRANCE23 Geraldine DIDERON 1244.09
LUS / NOIPAN / 12 / M /  by GOYA BELLE ERRANCE and LUZIA RBO by IMPERADOR FIC - THIERRY DIDERON

66.711

(4)

67.763

(2)
65.474

36 €

%% % % % %

65.13264.211 63.947
196.0(11) (9) (14)

LORD X12 Elodie LETOQUART CANONNE 1234.010
RHDL / BAI / 15 / H /  by LORD SINCLAIR and NIERIS by IRCOLANDO - ELODIE CANONNE

65.921

(6)

65.526

(10)
64.947

 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : VIDAL IsabelleJudge / Juge C : GROSHENY Alexandre

Judge / Juge E : RIVIERE Christine

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : MAIRE Etienne

Judge / Juge B : LEONARDI Muriel

64.34265.000 65.921
200.0(8) (12) (6)

PLUTO ROMINA 5213 Ronan HASCOET 1232.511
LIP / GRIS / 11 / M /  by PLUTO MANTUA II 495 and ROMINA 14 by MAESTOSO STELLA 396 - MARIE-FRANCOISE CHEVALLIER LE PAGE

65.395

(10)

63.684

(20)
64.868

 

%% % % % %

64.60563.421 65.526
195.5(14) (10) (7)

CLASSIC RIVIERE18 Patrick RODDE 1225.012
HAN / BAI / 12 / F /  by CONTENDRO and ENJIE by ESPRI - PATRICK RODDE

63.947

(16)

64.868

(11)
64.474

 

%% % % % %

63.15864.079 62.632
195.0(12) (16) (18)

BANDITO7 Eric SCHULZ 1221.013
KWPN / NOIR / 8 / H /  by NEGRO and N.N. by DON GREGORY - PHILIPPE VALLENT

64.605

(12)

66.842

(5)
64.263

 

%% % % % %

64.60563.026 64.474
196.0(15) (10) (12)

RAINBOW DB26 Julia EON LEBORGNE 1219.514
HAN / BAI F. / 13 / H /  by ROTSPON and WAJONA by WOLKENSTEIN II - JULIA LEBORGNE

64.868

(11)

63.947

(18)
64.184

 

%% % % % %

64.21161.447 64.342
195.0(19) (13) (13)

NEO DE LAUTURE27 Dewi LE NIGER 1212.015
CSSF / BAI / 13 / M /  by GRIBALDI and JULISKA by DONBITO VAN DE HELLE - MARIE-HELENE LE NIGER

64.342

(13)

64.605

(13)
63.789

 

%% % % % %

62.50063.553 62.632
196.0(13) (21) (18)

OMAR SHARIF V16 Clemence CHEVALLIER 1212.015
KWPN / BAI / 18 / H /  by PARTOUT and KERRITA by RUBINSTEIN - CLEMENCE CHEVALLIER

64.342

(13)

65.921

(8)
63.789

 

%% % % % %

63.94763.026 63.289
194.5(15) (14) (16)

SIRIUS VD STUYVER20 Elise BOIS SICARD 1204.017
BWP / BAI F. / 19 / H /  by OPTIEBEURS RANDEL Z and FINESSE by WENDEKREIS - ELISE SICARD

62.632

(23)

63.947

(18)
63.368

 

%% % % % %

62.89560.526 62.500
191.5(22) (18) (20)

FIGARO DE HUS10 Aurelie DEMIAUTTE 1201.518
OLD / NOIPAN / 9 / H /  by FLORENCIO 2 and LADY SUN by SANDRO HIT - PASCAL BACLE

63.816

(17)

66.447

(6)
63.237

 

%% % % % %

63.28961.316 63.553
188.5(20) (15) (15)

LA CAROLINA21 Virginie GAUTHIER 1197.519
OLD / BAI F. / 9 / F /  by LORD SINCLAIR and OPTIMISTIN by CAGLIOSTRO - FLORENCE GAUTHIER

62.632

(23)

64.342

(16)
63.026

 

%% % % % %

61.44762.632 62.368
193.0(18) (22) (21)

URENES2 Silvine LYAET 1193.520
KWPN / ALEZAN / 13 / H /  by POLARIS and FLICKA by AKTION - SILVINE LYAET

63.026

(21)

64.605

(13)
62.816

 

%% % % % %

62.63261.053 63.289
190.5(21) (19) (16)

WIDE ZIDE DES FONTAINES4 Annie HERPE JABALOT 1182.521
NRPS / ALEZAN / 13 / H /  by WELT HIT II and HABILE FONTAINES by LIVINGSTONE - ANNE-MARIE HERPE JABALOT

61.579

(25)

62.632

(22)
62.237

 

%% % % % %

62.63260.263 61.974
192.5(23) (19) (23)

DAUERBRENNER19 Frederique FRERE 1171.522
HAN / BAI F. / 13 / H /  by DE NIRO and WILMA by WELTMEYER - S.A.R.L. LIVERDY DRESSAGE

63.553

(19)

59.868

(25)
61.658

 

%% % % % %

61.44759.342 62.105
191.0(24) (22) (22)

LOCHNESS15 Patrick ROOSE 1168.023
HAN / BAICER / 13 / H /  by LEMON PARK and NANCE by NEBELHORN - GARDE REPUBLICAINE

63.289

(20)

61.184

(24)
61.474

 

%% % % % %

60.52662.895 59.474
184.5(17) (25) (25)

WOLFGANG H17 Virginie SCHMITLIN 1167.524
KWPN / AL BRU / 11 / H /  by JAZZ and GEAROODNOOT by WILHELMUS - VIRGINIE SCHMITLIN

62.895

(22)

61.447

(23)
61.447

 

%% % % % %

61.18458.684 59.868
186.5(25) (24) (24)

DO IT1 Cecile NEGREL 1166.025
OLD / ALEZAN / 13 / H /  by DIAMOND HIT and ANTONIA by SILVIO - CECILE NEGREL

64.079

(15)

63.026

(21)
61.368

 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : VIDAL IsabelleJudge / Juge C : GROSHENY Alexandre

Judge / Juge E : RIVIERE Christine

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : MAIRE Etienne

Judge / Juge B : LEONARDI Muriel

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 936 €PARTANTS25 CLASSES9

ERROLYMPIC CTWORACHEL STICKLAND WD - Forfait3

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 3Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe


